NXP USA Inc. - S9S08DZ48F1MLC Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

373 飞思卡尔半导体公司
附录 C
订购信息和机械图
C.1 订购信息
本章包含 MC9S08DZ60 系列设备的订购信息。
设备编号体制举例 :
C.1.1 MC9S08DZ60 Series 设备
C.2 机械图
以下各页显示了下表中描述的包装的机械图 :
表 C-1. MC9S08DZ60 Series 设备
设备编号
内存
可供包装1
1 包装信息请参见表 C-2 。
FLASH RAM EEPROM
MC9S08DZ60 60,032 4096 2048
64-LQFP,
48-LQFP, 32-LQFP
MC9S08DZ48 49,152 3072 1536
MC9S08DZ32 33,792 2048 1024
MC9S08DZ16 16,896 1024 512 48-LQFP, 32-LQFP
表 C-2. Package 描述
Pin Count  典型值值 e Abbreviation Designator Document No.
64 低 Quad Flat Package LQFP LH 98ASS23234W
48 低 Quad Flat Package LQFP LF 98ASH00962A